Econ Technologies Co., Ltd
Econ Technologies Co., Ltd   1
MI-7004/7008/7016                         Dynamic Signal Analyzer
General Purpose, All-in-one Solution
Features
 Independent working from PC
 All in one solution for multiple tasks
 Simultaneous sampling on all channels
 24-bit Σ-Δ ADC, 32-bit floating DSP
 Real-time DAQ, analysis and report
 With waveform generator output
 Multiple and dedicated software modules
Ordering Information
Hardware MI-7004 MI-7008 MI-7016
Input Channels 4 8 16
Output Channel (waveform source) 1  2 4
Signal Processing 32-bit floating DSP
ADC Resolution 24-bit Σ-Δ
Sampling Rate Max. 204.8kHz
Computer Connectivity USB 2.0
Dynamic Range 120dB
Sensor Compatible Voltage (AC/DC Single-ended, difference), IEPE, TEDS (optional), TACHO
Measurement Accuracy Frequency 0.001%, Amplitude 0.2% FS (1V input, <10 kHz)
Software MI-7004 MI-7008 MI-7016
Optional for different application
7711 Dynamic Signal Analysis, 7711-01 Waveform Generator, 7712 Data Recorder
Acoustics Analysis (7721 Sound Pressure, 7722 Sound Power, 7723 Sound Intensity)
Compliant with ANSI & IEC criterion
7731 Order Tracking, 7741 Modal Data Acquisition
7751 Shock Data Capture, 7751-01 Pulse Analysis, 7751-02 Shock Response Spectrum Analysis
7752 Shock Response Spectrum (SRS), 7753 Damage Boundary Curve
7711U Playback And Offline Analysis
MI-7004/7008/7016 Dynamic Signal Analyzer is an
all-in-one general purpose solution dedicated for
laboratory and field application of DAQ and
recording, measurement and analysis.
They are working independent of PC with multiple
kinds of measurement and analysis software
modules for vibration and noise, model test, order
tracking, machine health diagnosis, acoustic
analysis, shock and impulses.
Also MI-7 series could work as an independent data
recorder with software of post analysis.
Econ Technologies Co., Ltd   2
MI-7108                                   Dynamic Signal Analyzer
Portable, Field Use
Features
 10.4" touch screen operation
 Portable and easy use

 Multiple and dedicated software modules
 All in one solution for shock data capture and measurement
Ordering Information
Hardware Model MI-5202 MI-5204 MI-5104
Input Channels 2 4 4
Output Channels 1 1 1
ADC Resolution 24-bit 24-bit 16-bit
Computation 32-bit floating DSP
Dynamic Range 120 dB
Sensor Compatible Voltage, IEPE, Charge, TEDS Voltage, IEPE, TEDS Voltage, IEPE, TEDS
Max. Sampling Rate 192 kHz 204.8 kHz 1 MHz
Acceleration Range 10,000g 10,000g 100,000g
Software Module MI-5202 MI-5204 MI-5104
Optional for different application
7751 Shock Data Capture,  7751-01 Pulse Analysis
7751-02 Shock Response Spectrum Analysis, 7752 Shock Response Spectrum (SRS)
7753 Damage Boundary Analysis,
7751U Playback And Offline Analysis
MI-5 series shock measurement analyzer is a powerful
and tailored instrument for transient data capture and
analysis in shock, drop and impact events. The impulse
data could be generated by shock, drop or impact
machine, also could be from unknown events. MI-5 series
can meet rigorous criterions related to these events.
MI-5202/5204 models are used for common application
with 2 or 4 acquisition channels, and MI-5104 is used for
high-g level shock events measuring and analysis. MI-5
series provide software modules based on different test
standards: Shock Measuring and Analysis, SRS, Pulse
Analysis and Damage Boundary test.